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Carrier Name 
Lisa's Destiny LLC 
dba A Absolute Limousine 
9245 Windsor Way 
Highlands Ranch, CO 80126 

A B E Limousine Express LLC 
P.O. Box 200116 
Denver, CO 80220 

Affordable Actions Moving Services LLC 
282 1/2 Holly Lane 
Grand Junction . CO 81503 

All City Transport LLC 
P.O. Box 17568 
Denver, CO 80217 

All City Transport LLC 
P.O. Box 17568 
Denver, CO 80217 

Yousef S Nasser 
dba Awesome Limousine 
11922 West Dakota Drive 
Lakewood, CO 80228 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCau ~e 

•• Denotes Carrier i ~ Self- Insured 
••• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle _list 

Prepared hy: PUC - Rodriguez. Racnettc 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 10/14/2014 

Mail Date: 9/22/2014 

LL-02230 

HHG-00365 

B-9942 

LL-02094 

LL-01787 

Selected Cycle: 10/14/20 14 
Type: SHOW CAUS E 

Resolut ion Code: PENDING 

insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liabil ity) 

Form GL (General Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Exh. No. 

Appl. No. 

Witness 

Date 

Cancel Date 
October 12, 2014 

October 13, 2014 

I R~solution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

September 26, 2014 PENDING 

October 7, 2014 PENDING 

October 7, 2014 PENDING 

September 23, 2014 PENDING 

10/M 7 Jcf-

04894-INS 

04928-INS 

04882-INS 

04944-INS 

04949-INS 

10/14/2014 10:15 
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Carrier Name 

BESTLIMOS LLC 
7041 East Wesley Avenue 
Denver, CO 80224 

Cash for Cars Recycling Inc 
16968 East Kent Drive 
Aurora, CO 80013 

Dana P. Brady 
dba D&J Towing & Recovery 
P.O. Box 3725 
Evergreen, CO 80437 

Genesis Car Service LLC 
333 West Drake Road # 20 
Fort Collins , CO 80526 

Go King Mover Limited Liability Company 
dba GO King Mover 
2450 Airport Boulevard # 1 E 
Aurora, CO 80011 

Mickey transportation 
954 South Oakland Court 
Aurora, CO 80012 

* Carri er is Pend ing on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier i ~ Self- Insured 

••• Oenntes $5 mi ll inn insurance required 

d _rslt_hcaring_ cycle _list 

Prcpnrcd hy: PIJC - R,)drigucz. Racncllc 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 10/14/2014 

Mail Date: 9/22/2014 

T-03999 

T-03273 

LL-02531 

HHG-00433 

LL-02627 

Selected Cycle: I 0/ 14/20 14 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (liability) 

Cancel Date Resolution 
October 13, 2014 PENDING 

September 24, 2014 PENDING 
September 24, 2014 

October 13, 2014 PENDING 
October 13, 2014 
October 13, 2014 

October 7, 2014 PENDING 

September 29, 2014 PENDING 

September 29, 2014 PENDING 

lease# , 

04931 -INS 

04900-INS 

04898-INS 

04921-INS 

04895-INS 

04948-INS 

10/14/201410:15 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Carrier Name 

MIKE AND MIKE LIMO AND SHUTTLE SERVICES 
1600 South Quebec Way# 18 
Denver, CO 80231 

Mission Moving, LLC 
3501 West 42nd Avenue 
Denver, CO 80211 

My Denver Party Bus LLC 
17183 East Rosebay Circle 
Parker, CO 80134 

Ignacio Rosales 
dba Nacho's towing Inc. 
4341 Durham Court 
Denver, CO 80239 

Noble Chauffeur Service LLC 
16820 West 16th Place 
Golden, CO 80401 

On Yer Way Towing and Recovery LLC 
752 Cardinal Street 
Colorado Springs, CO 80911 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCausc 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Dcnntes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_hcaring_ cycle _l ist 

Prepared hy: PUC- Rodriguez. Raenettc 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 10/14/2014 

Mail Date: 9/22/2014 

HHG-00382 

LL-02131 

T-03757 

LL-02386 

T-04107 

Selected Cycle: 1011 4/201 4 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

· I ~~solution 
PENDING 

October 4, 2014 PENDING 

October 12, 2014 PENDING 

October 10, 2014 PENDING 
October 10, 2014 

October 13, 2014 PENDING 

October 12, 2014 PENDING 
October 12, 2014 

04914-INS 

04893-INS 

04934-INS 

04946-INS 

04915-INS 

10/14/2014 10:15 
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Carrier Name 

Pristine Limousine Inc. 
19201 East Colfax Avenue 
Aurora, CO 80011 

RAY'S COLLISION, INC. 
185 Caprice Court Suite 3 
Castle Rock, CO 80109 

Red Carpet Limo and Car Service LLC 
16363 East Fremont Avenue Apartment 213 
Aurora, CO 80016 

Star Peak Services Ltd. 
dba Rocky Rides Ltd. 
P.O. Box 3182 
Crested Butte, CO 81224 

Ray Mcghghy 
dba Towing Specialties 
2236 Highway 6 & 50 
Grand Junction. CO 81505 

UBER LUXURY LIMOUSINE, INC. 
7100 East Mississippi Avenue Unit 20-205 
Denver, CO 80224 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShnwCau<;c 
• • Denotes Carrier i<; Self-Insured 

••• Denotes $5 rn illi0n insurance required 

d _rslt_hcaring_ cycle _list 

Prcpnrcd hy: PUC - Rodriguez. Racncttc 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 10/14/2014 

Mail Date: 9/22/2014 

* T-03815 

LL-02473 

LL-02504 

T-3044 

LL-02623 

Selected Cycle: I 0/14/20 14 
Type: SI-IOW CAUSE 

Resolut ion Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form WC (Workers' Comp) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date I Resolution 
September 26, 2014 PENDING 

September 12, 2014 PENDING 

October 14, 2014 PENDING 

September 30, 2014 PENDING 

October 3, 2014 PENDING 
October 3, 2014 
October 3, 2014 

September 29, 2014 PENDING 

]case# 
04932-INS 

04923-INS 

04938-INS 

04920-INS 

04941-INS 

04904-INS 

10/14/201410:15 
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