Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 10/14/2014 Mail Date: 9/22/2014

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	· ·	Resolution	Case #
Lisa's Destiny LLC dba A Absolute Limousine 245 Windsor Way	LL-01299	Form E (Liability)	October 12, 2014	PENDING	04884-INS
Highlands Ranch, CO 80126					
A B E Limousine Express LLC 7.0. Box 200116 Denver, CO 80220	LL-02230	Form E (Liability)	October 13, 2014	PENDING	04894-INS
50.75, 55 55225					
Affordable Actions Moving Services LLC 282 1/2 Holly Lane Grand Junction, CO 81503	HHG-00365	Form GL (General Liability)	September 26, 2014	PENDING	04928-INS
Static duriction, CO 61303					
All City Transport LLC P.O. Box 17568 Denver, CO 80217	B-9942	Form E (Liability)	October 7, 2014	PENDING	04882-INS
All City Transport LLC P.O. Box 17568 Denver, CO 80217	LL-02094	Form E (Liability)	October 7, 2014	PENDING	04944-INS
Yousef S Nasser dba Awesome Limousine 11922 West Dakota Drive	LL-01787	Form E (Liability)	September 23, 2014	PENDING	04949-INS
Lakewood, CO 80228		Exh. No.	+		
		Appl. No. HC	-0950-INS		
		Witness	grandigations of the collection of the collectio		
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured	lected Cycle: 10/14/2014 Type: SHOW CAUSE lution Code: PENDING	Date /O	14 1d		
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					10/14/2014 10:15 Page 1 of 4

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR)

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 10/14/2014 Mail Date: 9/22/2014

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
	LL-02393	Form E (Liability)		PENDING	04931-INS
BESTLIMOS LLC 7041 East Wesley Avenue Denver, CO 80224					
Cash for Cars Recycling Inc 16968 East Kent Drive Aurora, CO 80013	T-03999	Form 12 (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	September 24, 2014 September 24, 2014		04900-INS
Dana P. Brady dba D&J Towing & Recovery P.O. Box 3725 Evergreen, CO 80437	T-03273	Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form 12 (Cargo)	October 13, 2014 October 13, 2014 October 13, 2014	PENDING	04898-INS
Genesis Car Service LLC 333 West Drake Road # 20 Fort Collins, CO 80526	LL-02531	Form E (Liability)	October 7, 2014	PENDING	04921-INS
Go King Mover Limited Liability Company dba GO King Mover 2450 Airport Boulevard # 1E Aurora, CO 80011	HHG-00433	Form E (Liability)	September 29, 2014	PENDING	04895-INS
Mickey transportation 954 South Oakland Court Aurora, CO 80012	LL-02627	Form E (Liability)	September 29, 2014	PENDING	04948-INS
		÷.			
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause	Calacted Cycle: 10/14/2014				

^{*} Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Selected Cycle: 10/14/2014

Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING

10/14/2014 10:15 Page 2 of 4

^{**} Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured

^{***} Denotes \$5 million insurance required

Appendix A
Decision No. R14-1243
Proceeding No. 14C-0950-INS
Page 3 of 4

Page 3 of 4

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 10/14/2014 Mail Date: 9/22/2014

Carrier Name MIKE AND MIKE LIMO AND SHUTTLE SERVICES	PUC No / Docket No LL-02436	Insurance Form E (Liability)	Cancel Date October 8, 2014	Resolution PENDING	Case # 04918-INS
1600 South Quebec Way # 18 Denver, CO 80231					
Mission Moving, LLC 3501 West 42nd Avenue Denver, CO 80211	HHG-00382	Form E (Liability)	October 4, 2014	PENDING	04914-INS
My Denver Party Bus LLC 17183 East Rosebay Circle Parker, CO 80134	LL-02131	Form E (Liability)	October 12, 2014	PENDING	04893-INS
Ignacio Rosales dba Nacho's towing Inc. 4341 Durham Court Denver, CO 80239	T-03757	Form E (Liability) Form 12 (Cargo)	October 10, 2014 October 10, 2014	PENDING	04934-INS
Noble Chauffeur Service LLC 16820 West 16th Place Golden, CO 80401	LL-02386	Form E (Liability)	October 13, 2014	PENDING	04946-INS
On Yer Way Towing and Recovery LLC 752 Cardinal Street Colorado Springs, CO 80911	T-04107	Form 12 (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	October 12, 2014 October 12, 2014	PENDING	04915-INS
	Selected Cycle: 10/14/2014 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list					10/14/2014 10:1

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Appendix A
Decision No. R14-1243
Proceeding No. 14C-0950-INS
Page 4 of 4

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 10/14/2014 Mail Date: 9/22/2014

PUC No I			
Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date Resolution	Case #
LL-02630	Form E (Liability)	September 26, 2014 PENDING	04932-INS
* T-03815	Form WC (Workers' Comp)	September 12, 2014 PENDING	04923-INS
	(**************************************		0.020.1110
LL-02473	Form E (Liability)	October 14, 2014 PENDING	04938-INS
LL-02504	Form E (Liability)	September 30, 2014 PENDING	04920-INS
T-3044	Form E (Liability)	October 3, 2014 PENDING	04941-INS
	Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	October 3, 2014	
LL-02623	Form E (Liability)	September 29, 2014 PENDING	04904-INS
	* T-03815 LL-02473 LL-02504 T-3044	* T-03815 Form E (Liability) LL-02473 Form E (Liability) LL-02504 Form E (Liability) T-3044 Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	* T-03815 Form E (Liability) September 26, 2014 PENDING * T-03815 Form WC (Workers' Comp) September 12, 2014 PENDING LL-02473 Form E (Liability) October 14, 2014 PENDING LL-02504 Form E (Liability) September 30, 2014 PENDING T-3044 Form E (Liability) October 3, 2014 PENDING Form H (Cargo) October 3, 2014 October 3, 2014 Form 14 (Garage Keepers)

*** Denotes \$5 million insurance required

d_rslt_hearing cycle list

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING

> 10/14/2014 10:15 Page 4 of 4